	Daty zajęć z Biochemii z elementami chemii dla Studentów II roku WLS PL - semestr zimowy RA 2022/2023

	pt 8.00-8.45 (1-5) / 8.45-9.30 (6-10)
	07.10.2022
	14.10.2022
	21.10.2022
	28.10.2022
	04.11.2022
	 
	18.11.2022
	25.11.2022
	02.12.2022
	09.12.2022
	16.12.2022

	CA 1S (S. wykł. Biochemii)
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	 
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES

	CA 2S (S. nr 1 b. Biochemii)
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	 
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS

	pt 9.00-12.00 (1-5) / 9.45-12.00 (6-10)
	07.10.2022
	14.10.2022
	21.10.2022
	28.10.2022
	04.11.2022
	 
	18.11.2022
	25.11.2022
	02.12.2022
	09.12.2022
	16.12.2022

	CL 1S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	EK
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	 
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW

	CL 2S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	 
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES

	CL 5S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	 
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS

	CL 6S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	IC
	IC
	IC
	IC
	IC
	 
	IC
	IC
	IC
	IC
	IC

	pt 12.15-15.15 (1-5) / 12.15-14.30 (6-10)
	07.10.2022
	14.10.2022
	21.10.2022
	28.10.2022
	04.11.2022
	 
	18.11.2022
	25.11.2022
	02.12.2022
	09.12.2022
	16.12.2022

	CL 3S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	 
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW

	[bookmark: _GoBack]CL 4S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	 
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES
	ES

	CL 7S (S. nr 1 b. Bioch.)
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	KS
	 
	EK
	EK
	EK
	KS
	KS

	pt 15.30-16.15 (1-5) / 14.45-15.30 (6-10)
	07.10.2022
	14.10.2022
	21.10.2022
	28.10.2022
	04.11.2022
	 
	18.11.2022
	25.11.2022
	02.12.2022
	09.12.2022
	16.12.2022

	CA 3S (S. wykł. Biochemii)
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	 
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW
	IKW



